
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

76483
106350

105784
76596

106581
105809

150012
150784

76483
105784

106350
150243

150809
76596

105809
106581

76483
150012

150784
76596

150243
150809

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


